BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006
Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0bj. wykopu | 0bj. nasypu | Calk. oby. wykopu | Calk. obj. nasypu | 0bj. netto
0+875.00 0.53 3.05 5.09 76.43 336.14 1848.06 -1511.92
0+900.00 0.26 2.23 7.25 66.58 343.39 1914.63 -1571.25
0+925.00 0.02 3.46 3.4 71.15 346.93 1985.79 -1638.86
0+950.00 0.00 5.10 0.31 106.95 347.23 2092.74 -1745.50
0+975.00 0.01 6.26 0.18 142.51 347.41 22356.25 -1887.83
1+000.00 0.09 2.01 1.23 168.37 348.64 2403.61 -2054.97
1+025.00 0.04 6.95 1.63 176.26 350.27 2579.87 -2229.61
1+050.00 0.00 11.10 0.57 226.25 350.83 2806.12 -2455.29
1+075.00 0.48 9.50 5.46 259.49 356.29 3065.62 =2709.32
1+110.00 0.177 1.94 10.71 203.16 367.00 3268.78 -2901.78
1+125.00 0.16 2.59 2.46 33.94 369.47 3302.72 -2933.25
1+150.00 0.00 1.59 2.01 52.27 371.48 3354.99 -2983.51
1+175.00 0.08 2.31 1.04 48.79 372.52 3403.78 -3031.26
1+200.00 a2.07 2.40 1.92 58.86 374.44 3462.64 -3088.20
1+225.00 0.00 2.57 0.91 74.59 375.35 3537.23 -3161.88
1+250.00 0.00 1.96 0.02 69.04 375.37 3606.28 -3230.90
1+275.00 0.11 3.70 1.46 70.97 376.83 3677.25 -3300.42
1+300.00 0.02 2.95 1.71 83.61 378.54 3760.86 -3382.32
1+325.00 o.11 2.65 1.60 69.97 380.14 3830.83 -3450.69
1+350.00 0.09 1.38 2.49 50.39 362.63 3881.22 -3498.58
1+375.00 2.29 0.25 29.76 20.43 412.40 3901.65 -3489.25
1+400.00 0.43 2.33 34.01 J2.25 446.40 3933.90 -3487.49
1+425.00 0.14 1.80 717 51.52 453.57 3985.42 -3531.85
1+450.00 .10 1.61 2.99 42.61 456.56 4028.03 -3571.47
1+475.00 0.26 0.00 4.48 20.16 461.04 4048.19 -3587.15
1+500.00 2.59 0.13 35.69 1.69 496.73 4049.87 -3553.14
1+525.00 2.45 0.14 63.09 344 559.82 4053.31 -3493.49
1+550.00 1.94 0.07 54.80 2.55 614.63 4055.86 -3441.24
1+575.00 1.83 0.14 47.33 2.52 661.96 4058.38 -3396.42
1+600.00 1.79 0.13 45.64 3.40 707.59 4061.78 -3354.19
1+625.00 0.67 0.49 30.51 7.88 738.10 4069.66 -3331.56
1+650.00 1.44 0.14 26.30 7.90 764.40 4077.56 -3313.16
1+675.00 0.59 0.29 25.08 5.35 789.48 4082.91 -3293.43
1+700.00 0.00 2.58 7.14 42.78 796.62 4130.70 -3334.07
1+718.95 0.12 1.75 1.12 50.06 797.74 4180.75 -3383.01
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